
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP C #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 4 OF 8 - MARCH 12, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

94 R. Renner  67.8891

60 K. Rusk  58.1082

812 L. Vonlinger  98.1693

394 T. Moore  58.1724

706 C. Gonzalez  38.2145

130 K. Keylon  88.2486

583 T. Sjoberg  108.3477

443 J. Mort  78.3858

533 G. Audette  78.4819

335 S. Caldwell  68.51510

244 R. Zimmer  88.53211

505 S. Lipanovich  98.67112

129 V. Mckiddie  78.69913

522 W. Wichers  48.73114

890 K. Mccabe  98.78115

993 T. Allred  28.85016

385 A. Gulley  28.87317

783 B. Burnett  79.17818

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

533 G. Audette  513.2911

244 R. Zimmer  1013.7782

129 V. Mckiddie  713.8123

583 T. Sjoberg  513.8924

890 K. Mccabe  414.0875

130 K. Keylon  614.1296

94 R. Renner  814.2757

385 A. Gulley  614.3278

505 S. Lipanovich  914.4029

60 K. Rusk  914.45610

812 L. Vonlinger  1014.97311

394 T. Moore  915.21712

335 S. Caldwell  415.57213

706 C. Gonzalez  315.68214

443 J. Mort  715.95415

522 W. Wichers  416.09616

783 B. Burnett  616.32217

993 T. Allred  216.77618

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

533 G. Audette  628.3171

583 T. Sjoberg  429.1662

94 R. Renner  629.2493

60 K. Rusk  629.5404

129 V. Mckiddie  429.6105

244 R. Zimmer  429.6536

385 A. Gulley  629.7757

130 K. Keylon  229.8138

505 S. Lipanovich  630.0309

812 L. Vonlinger  930.03610

706 C. Gonzalez  630.07611

890 K. Mccabe  730.33712

335 S. Caldwell  230.40813

394 T. Moore  930.84314

443 J. Mort  331.91815

993 T. Allred  232.41616

522 W. Wichers  333.41417

783 B. Burnett  234.94218
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